FlexSym Optical Line Terminal
One (OLT1)
The Tellabs FlexSym® Optical Line Terminal One (OLT1) provides a small
form-factor OLT supporting both GPON and XGS-PON in the same OLT. It
provides flexible choices for designing a modern enterprise network to
exactly align with contemporary connectivity such as IoT, wireless, cloud,
open/shared office and smart buildings demands. Efficiently converge all
enterprise connectivity by leveraging fiber cabling’s limitless capacity deep

Alarming: No dry relay contact inputs•
Timing: No timing support for fax or modem traffic•
Ordering Information
Tellabs FlexSym OLT1: 81.11S-OLT1•
SFPs and XFPs are ordered separately•
1000Base-SX with LC/MM connector (850nm with up to 550 meter reach): SFP 128211•
SFP 1000 Base-SX and LC/SM connector (1310nm and 10 kilometer reach): C.11T-S1GBELX1131S•
XFP G-PON module: 81.11T-XFPGPON-IT ordered separately•
XFP XGS-PON OLT module: 81.11T-XFPXGSPON ordered separately•
2nd power supply for redundancy: 81.11P-1134ACPW-R6•
Power cords sold separately•
Compliance
CE and RoHS 6 of 6•
EN 300386•